PV weidinger

ESD clogs DYNAMIC 37315 OB, black, 36

SRC - Slip resistance on ceramic tile floors with SLS (sodium lauryl sulphate solution) and
on steel floors with glycerol ESD - ESD capable, protection against electrostatic discharge
Antistatic - Antistatic properties Energy absorption in the heel area - Energy absorption
capacity in the heel area Resistant to fuels - Oil and petrol resistant sole

« Unisex shoes

« Antibacterial insole

+ DGUV 112-191 orthopaedic insole supply
« Replaceable insole

* Unisex

» occupational shoe

« clog

Item no. WL63420

HEAER -
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Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Sales unit
Content unit
Colour

Gender

Type of shoes
Shoe width
Material (shoes)
Shoe size EU
ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.
WL48070
WL63420
WL36683
WL36684
WL36685
WL36686
WL36687
WL36688
WL36689
WL36690
WL36691
WL32782
WL63421
WL48009

PV weidinger

ABEBA
37315-36

ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH
Schlackenbergstralle 5

DE-66386 St. Ingbert

www.abeba.com

1 pair

1 pair

black

unisex

Clogs

normal

smooth leather
36

yes

Shoe size EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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