

ESD clogs DYNAMIC 37315 OB, black, 36



SRC - Slip resistance on ceramic tile floors with SLS (sodium lauryl sulphate solution) and on steel floors with glycerol ESD - ESD capable, protection against electrostatic discharge Antistatic - Antistatic properties Energy absorption in the heel area - Energy absorption capacity in the heel area Resistant to fuels - Oil and petrol resistant sole

- Unisex shoes
- Antibacterial insole
- DGUV 112-191 orthopaedic insole supply
- Replaceable insole
- unisex
- occupational shoe
- clog

Item no.

WL63420

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer	ABEBA
Manufacturer article no.	37315-36
GPSR manufacturer data	ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH Schlackenbergstraße 5 DE-66386 St. Ingbert www.abeba.com
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Colour	black
Gender	unisex
Type of shoes	Clogs
Shoe width	normal
Material (shoes)	smooth leather
Shoe size EU	36
ESD compliant	yes

Other versions

Item no.	Shoe size EU
WL48070	35
WL63420	36
WL36683	37
WL36684	38
WL36685	39
WL36686	40
WL36687	41
WL36688	42
WL36689	43
WL36690	44
WL36691	45
WL32782	46
WL63421	47
WL48009	48